
Whaingaroa Hoe 2019 

4 May 2019 

Race 2 – 20km Women and Mixed 

Place Time     Speed      Bib# Name/City               Division            
    1    1:38:33   12.18     104   Haeata Open Mixed Haeata            Open Mixed W6 - 20km         
    2    1:39:10   12.10     102   Otaki Otaki Waka Hoe                 Open Mixed W6 - 20km             
    3    1:39:20   12.08     118   Salt Water Sisters Ruamata           Open Women W6 - 20km             
    4    1:39:52   12.01     107   Te Manawa Taupo Waka Ama            Open Mixed W6 - 20km            
    5    1:40:18   11.96     195   Taniwha Tiger Sharks Taniwha        Snr Master Mixed - 20km      
    6    1:40:27   11.95     194   Team Ake Ake Ngati Rehia            Snr Master Mixed - 20km       
    7    1:43:09   11.63     196   Aotearoa Mamaz Ruamata              Snr Master Women - 20km      
    8    1:43:49   11.56     117   Tiare Maori Te Paerangi              Open Women W6 - 20km             
    9    1:43:50   11.56     145   Taniwha Tigers Gold Taniwha        Master Mixed W6 - 20km           
   10  1:44:29   11.48     100   Heretaunga Haututū    Heretaunga    Open Mixed W6 - 20km          
   11    1:44:38   11.47     144   Tp Mixed It Up Te Paerangi           Master Mixed W6 - 20km           
   12    1:44:45   11.45     103   Taniwha Tigers Black Taniwha        Open Mixed W6 - 20km             
   13    1:44:47   11.45     97   Otaikokako Nganahau OTK             Open Mixed W6 - 20km             
   14    1:45:15   11.40     143 Fast N Furious Mangawhai Waka Ama   Master Mixed W6 - 20km           
   15    1:45:26   11.38     101   Matukutureia Te Pou Herenga         Open Mixed W6 - 20km             
   16    1:45:41   11.35     139   Ka pai TaranakiOCC                   Master Mixed W6 - 20km           
   17    1:46:32   11.26     96   Te Huia Te Aputa Tira Hoe           Open Mixed W6 - 20km             
   18    1:46:46   11.24     146   Motu Mix Waiheke Waka Ama           Master Mixed W6 - 20km        
   19    1:47:27   11.17     120   Taniwha Roto Wahinez Taniwha        Open Women W6 - 20km          
   20    1:48:15   11.09     106   Good Vibes Mangawhai Waka Ama      Open Mixed W6 - 20km             
   21    1:48:32   11.06     155   Taniwha Manawa Wahinez Taniwha      Master Women W6 - 20km           
   22    1:48:52   11.02     105   Parihaka Omixed Parihaka            Open Mixed W6 - 20km             
   23    1:49:49   10.93     142   Heretaunga  All Sorts Heretaunga    Master Mixed W6 - 20km        
   24    1:49:55   10.92     148   Seven Sisters Mw Parihaka           Open Women W6 - 20km          
   25    1:50:29   10.86     156   Wahine Pukaha Nga Hoe Horo          Master Women W6 - 20km        
   26    1:50:35   10.85     111   Tws Te Winika TWS                    Open Women W6 - 20km 
   27 1:50.39   10.76     197  Mitihaka Mitamitaga                 Snr Master Women - 20km                 
   28    1:51:16   10.78     98   Miti Om's Mitamitaga                 Open Mixed W6 - 20km             
   29    1:51.28   10.85     149   Team Miti Mitamitaga                 Master Women W6 - 20km 
   30    1:51:51   10.73     119   Oceanriders Ow Portage               Open Women W6 - 20km           
   31    1:52:13   10.69     147   Team Birkenhead Aratika              Master Mixed W6 - 20km          
   32    1:52:30   10.67     113   Kina’U Te Toki                      Open Women W6 - 20km             
   33    1:52:56   10.62     140   Maraenui Maraenui                    Master Mixed W6 - 20km         
   34    1:53:03   10.61     198   Oceanriders Smw Portage             Snr Master Women - 20km     
   35    1:53:34   10.57     150   Puehunui Te Toki                     Master Women W6 - 20km           
   36    1:53:48   10.54     99   KC Connections Tu Tangi Ora         Open Mixed W6 - 20km            
   37    1:56:23   10.31     121 NHH Open women Nga Hoe Horo         Open Women W6 - 20km             
   38    1:56:59   10.26     193 Morehu Ratana Paa                    Snr Master Mixed - 20km       
   39    1:57:07   10.25     122  Team Sweet Az Aratika                Open Women W6 - 20km             
   40    1:57:19   10.23     199   Te Taitokerau Gmw Ngati Rehia       Snr Master Women – 20km                             
   41    1:57:55   10.18     154   The Pacemakers Whaingaroa           Master Women W6 - 20km        
   42    1:59:35   10.03     109   Dat's Us Waitakere OCC               Open Women W6 - 20km             
   43    2:00:45    9.94      141   Matatoa OTK                          Master Mixed W6 - 20km           
   44  2:01:53    9.85      112   Kaipara 6-0 Tu Tangi Ora             Open Women W6 - 20km            



   45  2:02:36    9.79      110   Pumanawa Hauraki Waka Ama           Open Women W6 - 20km           
   46  2:03:13    9.74      151   PCKC Ipukarea PCKC                   Master Women W6 - 20km           
   47    2:03:49    9.69      114   Tws Wahine TWS                       Open Women W6 - 20km           
   48    2:05:46    9.54      115   Tirohia Te Toki                      Open Women W6 - 20km             
   49    2:06:27    9.49      153   Oceanriders Mw Portage               Master Women W6 - 20km           
   50    2:08:55    9.31      108   Tamaki Wahine Toa Tamaki            Open Women W6 - 20km           
   51    2:15:55    8.83      116   Makaro Tunui                         Open Women W6 - 20km             
 

Division: Open Mixed W6 – 20km 
Place Time       Speed   Bib#  Name/City                     
    1    1:38:33   12.18     104   Haeata Open Mixed Haeata             
    2    1:39:10   12.10     102   Otaki Otaki Waka Hoe                
    3 1:39:52   12.01     107   Te Manawa Taupo Waka Ama            
    4 1:44:29   11.48     100   Heretaunga Haututū    Heretaunga    
    5 1:44:45   11.45     103   Taniwha Tigers Black Taniwha        
    6  1:44:47   11.45     97    Otaikokako Nganahau OTK             
    7  1:45:26   11.38     101   Matukutureia Te Pou Herenga         
    8  1:46:32   11.26     96    Te Huia Te Aputa Tira Hoe          
    9 1:48:15   11.09     106   Good Vibes Mangawhai Waka Ama      
   10  1:48:52   11.02     105   Parihaka Omixed Parihaka            
   11  1:51:16   10.78     98    Miti Om's Mitamitaga                 
   12    1:53:48   10.54     99    KC Connections Tu Tangi Ora         
 

Division: Open Women W6 – 20km 
Place Time       Speed     Bib# Name/City 
1   1:39:20   12.08     118   Salt Water Sisters Ruamata          
2    1:43:49   11.56     117   Tiare Maori Te Paerangi             
3   1:47:27   11.17     120   Taniwha Roto Wahinez Taniwha        
4    1:49:55   10.92     148   Seven Sisters Mw Parihaka           
5    1:50:35   10.85     111   Tws Te Winika TWS   
6    1:51:51   10.73     119   Oceanriders Ow Portage                              
7    1:52:30   10.67     113   Kina’U Te Toki                     
8   1:56:23   10.31     121  NHH Open women Nga Hoe Horo         
9    1:57:07   10.25     122   Team Sweet Az Aratika               
10    1:59:35   10.03     109   Dat's Us Waitakere OCC              
11  2:01:53    9.85      112   Kaipara 6-0 Tu Tangi Ora            
12  2:02:36    9.79      110   Pumanawa Hauraki Waka Ama           
13    2:03:49    9.69      114   Tws Wahine TWS                      
14    2:05:46    9.54      115   Tirohia Te Toki                     
15    2:08:55    9.31      108   Tamaki Wahine Toa Tamaki            
16    2:15:55    8.83      116   Makaro Tunui                        
            

Division: Master Mixed W6 – 20km 
Place Time       Speed     Bib# Name/City 
1    1:43:50   11.56     145   Taniwha Tigers Gold Taniwha        
2    1:44:38   11.47     144   Tp Mixed It Up Te Paerangi          
3    1:45:15   11.40     143  Fast N Furious Mangawhai Waka Ama   



4    1:45:41   11.35     139   Ka pai TaranakiOCC                  
5    1:46:46   11.24     146   Motu Mix Waiheke Waka Ama           
6    1:49:49   10.93     142   Heretaunga  All Sorts Heretaunga    
7    1:52:13   10.69     147   Team Birkenhead Aratika             
8    1:52:56   10.62     140   Maraenui Maraenui                   
9    2:00:45    9.94      141   Matatoa OTK                         
 

Division: Master Women W6 – 20km 
Place Time       Speed     Bib# Name/City 
1    1:48:32   11.06     155   Taniwha Manawa Wahinez Taniwha      
2    1:50:29   10.86     156   Wahine Pukaha Nga Hoe Horo          
3    1:51.28   10.85     149   Team Miti Mitamitaga                
4    1:53:34   10.57     150   Puehunui Te Toki                    
5    1:57:55   10.18     154   The Pacemakers Whaingaroa           
6  2:03:13    9.74      151   PCKC Ipukarea PCKC                  
7    2:06:27    9.49      153   Oceanriders Mw Portage              

 
Division: Senior Master Mixed W6 – 20km 

Place Time       Speed     Bib# Name/City 
1    1:40:18   11.96     195   Taniwha Tiger Sharks Taniwha        
2    1:40:27   11.95     194   Team Ake Ake Ngati Rehia            
3    1:56:59   10.26     193  Morehu Ratana Paa                   
 

Division: Senior Master Women W6 – 20km 
Place Time       Speed     Bib# Name/City 
1    1:43:09   11.63     196   Aotearoa Mamaz Ruamata              
2    1:50.39   10.76     197   Mitihaka Mitamitaga                
3    1:53:03   10.61     198   Oceanriders Smw Portage             
4    1:57:19   10.23     199   Te Taitokerau Gmw Ngati Rehia       
 


